

**Tally Sheet**  
**RFQ #2221-: Lakeview Lane Trenchless Rehabilitation**

	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Site Engineering, Inc.		Crawford Grading & Pipeline, Inc.		Chase Reline, Inc.		McLeRoy, Inc	
			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 21,250.00	\$ 21,250.00
Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
Clearing & Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00
Grading Complete	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
Clean Existing 48" Pipe	40	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 62.50	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 6,600.00
Flow Diversion / Bypass Pumping	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00
Invert & Void Repair	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
42" Round Smooth Steel Lining System	42	LF	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 50,400.00	\$ 995.00	\$ 41,790.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 15,960.00
Concrete Headwall	2	EA	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 10,750.00	\$ 21,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 23,000.00
Stone Dumped Rip Rap, Type 3, 12 in	30	SY	\$ 120.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 3,060.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,800.00
Plastic Filter Fabric	30	SY	\$ 15.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 540.00
Temporary Silt Fence, Type C	160	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 1,040.00
Temporary Grassing	0.04	AC	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 120.00
Mulch	0.5	TN	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 600.00
Permanent Grassing	0.04	AC	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
Agricultural Lime	0.12	TN	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 288.00
Fertilizer Mixed Grade	0.05	TN	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 45.00
Fertilizer Nitrogen Content	2	LB	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00
Allowance	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
<b>Total</b>				<b>\$ 218,160.00</b>		<b>\$ 204,520.00</b>		<b>\$ 114,601.00</b>		<b>\$ 106,043.00</b>
Alternate Item:										
42" Round HDPE Lining System, in lieu of Item 8	42	LF		\$ 60,900.00		\$ 48,300.00		\$ 41,790.00		\$ 16,548.00